SB0045/216189/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 45 (Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, in line 2, strike "**21**" and substitute "**22**"; in line 13, strike "15" and substitute "**16**"; and in line 25, strike "and".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in line 2, after "issues" insert "; AND

(XIII) ONE REPRESENTATIVE OF THE HOSPITAL INDUSTRY".